Bus

Rail RE50

Direction
Plattling — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Plattling

StralRkirchen

Straubing

Radldorf(Niederbay)

Siinching

Obertraubling

Burgweinting Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Beratzhausen

Parsberg Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Plattling — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday 07:04-21:06
Tuesday 07:04-21:06
Wednesday 07:04-21:06
Thursday 07:04-21:06
Friday 07:04-21:06
Saturday 07:06-21:06
Sunday 07:06-21:06

Route info
Direction: Plattling
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

fe i ¥4 s WA i
50 oy TR gl
2 Naturpark 1 | e / :
s .’-'f'.f:f‘.k.'the_ | AR {,_
; -. Sehweiz"t k )
,l:‘,' \\ “Frankenjura | “p
i R
r'f p '
£
aﬂapgcn
o i T S
S, LT
MU
- & % +
& - L
h —_cKOSumo
& 3 My
X f b Sy .
%, 3 ; :
i \_‘ T i
I WNaturparks, I-:‘- attinp -lerk )
> Altmigihital) b Bayerisdher
/ | por: /J i Wald
Ingol.‘_-.lauL :; :
. ¥ { -,
% =1 ¥
| ¥
\ P L =
' ! N
;I -
ark T i | ;
J'J[-c'.'.',',rfh e Vim @ 0penStreetMap contributors -
FCU Aunsbura P .

B Resp BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Deining(Oberpf)

Batzhausen

Seubersdorf Bahnhof

Parsberg Bahnhof

Mausheim

Beratzhausen

Laaber

Deuerling Bahnhof

Undorf Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

13:11

13:11

13:11

13:11

13:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction

Plattling — Nurnberg Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Plattling

Strafl3kirchen

Straubing

Radldorf(Niederbay)

Siinching

Obertraubling

Burgweinting Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Regensburg-Prifening

Etterzhausen Bahnhof

Undorf

Deuerling Bahnhof

Laaber

Beratzhausen

Mausheim

Parsberg Bahnhof

Seubersdorf Bahnhof

Batzhausen

Deining Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Plattling — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Plattling
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

04:50

04:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction

Straubing — Nurnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Straubing

Radldorf(Niederbay)

Siinching

Obertraubling

Burgweinting Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Beratzhausen

Parsberg Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Straubing — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Straubing
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

05:17

05:17

05:17

05:17

05:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
14 stops Monday 23:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:30
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 23:30
Regensburg-Prifening

Thursday 23:30
Etterzhausen Bahnhof

Friday 23:30
Undorf
Deuerling Bahnhof Saturday 23:30
Laaber Sunday 23:30
Beratzhausen

Route info
Mausheim Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 14

Parsberg Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
Seubersdorf Bahnhof
Batzhausen
Deining Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Parsberg Bahnhof

Regensburg Hbf

Burgweinting Bahnhof

Obertraubling

Slinching

Straubing

StralRkirchen

Plattling

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11

07:11-21:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling, Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 23:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:07
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 23:07
Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Thursday 23:07
Parsberg Bahnhof

Friday 23:07
Beratzhausen
Undorf Bahnhof Saturday 23:07
Regensburg Hbf Sunday 23:07
Burgweinting Bahnhof

Route info
Obertraubling Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

L Stops: 13

Slnching

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
Radldorf(Niederbay)
Straubing
StralRkirchen

Plattling, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Parsberg Bahnhof

Beratzhausen

Undorf Bahnhof

Regensburg-Prifening

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

00:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Seubersdorf Bahnhof

Parsberg Bahnhof

Beratzhausen

Laaber

Deuerling Bahnhof

Undorf Bahnhof

Etterzhausen

Regensburg-Prifening

Regensburg Hbf

Burgweinting Bahnhof

Obertraubling

Siinching

Radldorf(Niederbay)

Straubing

StralRkirchen

Plattling

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Plattling

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

05:48

05:48

05:48

05:48

05:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (OPf) Bf

Parsberg Bahnhof

Beratzhausen

Undorf Bahnhof

Regensburg-Prifening

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Beratzhausen

Parsberg Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

Direction
Plattling — Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Plattling — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Plattling

Wednesday -
StralRkirchen

Thursday —
Straubing

Friday —
Radldorf(Niederbay)
Siinching Saturday 05:58
Obertraubling Sunday 05:58
Burgweinting Bahnhof

Route info

Regensburg Hbf

Beratzhausen

Parsberg Bahnhof

Neumarkt, Bf

Nurnberg Hbf

Direction: Plattling

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

RE50 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Regensburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE50-1287164340-294218036

